## CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE DEVELOPMENT REVIEW APPLICATION PLANNING DEPARTMENT PROCESSING FORM DRC Copy

2006-0008	
Application I. D. Num	ber

		DRC	Сору			
				1/19/20		
Lestage Raymond J &				Applica	ation Date	
Applicant				Wavfa	rer Village	
378 Capisic St, Portland, ME 04102					t Name/Description	
Applicant's Mailing Address			378 - 378 Capisic St	-		
Wayfarer Village Inc			Address of Proposed			
Consultant/Agent	<del></del>		225 E005001	<b></b>		
Agent Ph: (207)415-7881 Ag	gent Fax:		Assessor's Reference	: Chart-Block-Lot		
Applicant or Agent Daytime Telephone	e, Fax				sidential 🗌 Office 📋 Reta	ail
Proposed Development (check all that	apply): V New Building	ı 🗌 Building	Addition Change			
Manufacturing Warehouse/I	Distribution Parking	Lot		Other (specify)		
Manufacturing VValeriouse,		12,371 sf				
1660 sf	: L lmite	Acreage of Sit	te	_	Zoning	
Proposed Building square Feet or # of	Onlis	7,44.04.34				
Check Review Required:					14-403 Streets Review	i
_,	Subdivision		PAD Review		[4-400 Officeto ( tovion	
Site Plan (major/minor)	# of lots					
(major/minor)			☐ HistoricPreservat	ion	DEP Local Certification	n
Flood Hazard	Shoreland				□ <b>0</b> ″	
Zoning Conditional	Zoning Variance				Other	
Use (ZBA/PB)	<u>-</u>					
•			Engineer Review	\$250.00	Date 1/20/2006	
Fees Paid: Site Plan \$5	50.00 Subdivision		Linginical from			
		1	Reviewer Jay Reynol	ds		
DRC Approval Status:		diti a ma	. □\ De	enied		
Approved	Approved w/Cond	aitions	LJ			
L-,	See Attached					sta
	1. Familian	8/21/2007	Extension to		Additional Sheets	
Approval Date 8/21/2006	Approval Expiration	6/21/2001	_		Attached	
✓ Condition Compliance	Jay Reynolds		8/21/2006			
Condition Compliance	signature		date			
			Not Required			
Performance Guarantee	Required*					
* No building permit may be issued	until a performance guara	ntee has been :	submitted as indicated t	pelow		
Performance Guarantee Accept	eddate	<u> </u>	amo	unt	expiration date	
	date					
☐ Inspection Fee Paid	<u>ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ</u>		amo	ount	-	
· <del></del>	date	5				
Building Permit Issue						TSa.
<u> </u>	date	9				
Performance Guarantee Reduc	ed		remaining	n halance	signature	
	date	e				
☐ Temporary Certificate of Occup	nancv		Conditions (Se	ee Attached)	expiration date	
Temporary Certificate of Cooks	dat	e			expiration date	`.cs
Final Inspection	dat	te	sign	ature		
	uu					
Certificate Of Occupancy	do	to	•			
	da	te				
☐ Performance Guarantee Relea	ased		eigr	nature		
(	da	ite	Sigi	(J. Cal. V		
Defect Guarantee Submitted	_ =				expiration date	Э
	submitt	ed date	an	nount	<sub>T</sub> r	
Defect Guarantee Released		=			<del></del>	
Delect Qualantee Released	da	ate	sig	nature		

## CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE DEVELOPMENT REVIEW APPLICATION PLANNING DEPARTMENT PROCESSING FORM **ADDENDUM**

Application I. D. Number	
1/19/2005	
Application Date	
Wayfarer Village	T
Project Name/Description	

	1/19/2005
Lestage Raymond J &	Application Date
Applicant	Wayfarer Village
378 Capisic St, Portland, ME 04102	Project Name/Description
Applicant's Mailing Address	378 - 378 Capisic St, Portland, Maine
Wayfarer Village Inc	Address of Proposed Site
Consultant/Agent	225 E005001
Agent Ph: (207) 415-7881	Assessor's Reference: Chart-Block-Lot
Applicant or Agent Daytime Telephone, Fax	Assessor's Neierende, orient brown

## Approval Conditions of DRC

- 1 All Site work (final grading, landscaping, loam and seed) must be completed prior to issuance of a certificate of occupancy.
- 2 Two (2) City of Portland approved species and size trees must be planted on your street frontage prior to issuance of a Certificate of Occupancy.
- 3 All damage to sidewalk, curb, street, or public utilities shall be repaired to City of Portland standards prior to issuance of a certificate of occupancy.
- A sewer permit is required for your project. Please contact Carol Merritt at 874-8300, ext . 8822. The Wastewater and Drainage section of Public Works must be notified five (5) working days prior to sewer connection to schedule an inspector for your site.
- A street opening permit(s) is required for your site. Please contact Carol Merritt ay 874-8300, ext. 8822. (Only excavators licensed by the City of Portland are eligible.)
- The Development Review Coordinator reserves the right to require additional lot grading or other drainage improvements as necessary due to field conditions.

	Prmt	Text93	29626	Constr Type	New	Num1
CBL 225 E005001 District Nbr 3 Estimated Cost \$172,000.00 Date Closed  Other Permits Referenced  Plan Appl Id 2006-0008 Lot # Owner Address 2 PENNELL LN  Contractor James Gray Address 2 PENNELL LN  City, State, Zip Gray ME 04039 Phone City, State & Zip GRAY, ME 04039  Phone (207) 415-7881 Pager Past Use Vacant Land  Fax e-mail License Nbrs:  Electrical Plumbing Gas Oil Burner Professional Pro	ermit Nbr 06-0092	Location of Con	struction	992 CAPISIC ST	T BETTS TO BEST SELECT	Appl. Date
Other Permits Referenced  Plan Appl Id 2006-0008 Lot # Owner Address 2 PENNELL LN  Contractor James Gray Address 2 Pennell Ln  City, State, Zip Gray ME 04039  Phone (207) 415-7881 Pager  Past Use  Proposed Use Electrical Plumbing Gas Oil Burner  Reg. Nbr Professional Professional Project Desc.  Business Name Lessee/Buyer		<u></u>			172.000.00	Issue Date Date Closed
Plan Appl Id 2006-0008 Lot # Address 2 PENNELL LN  Contractor James Gray Address 2 Pennell Ln  City, State, Zip Gray ME 04039  Phone (207) 415-7881 Pager Past Use  License Nbrs:  Electrical Plumbing Gas  Reg. Nbr Professional Professional Project Desc  Business Name Lessee/Buyer	<b>CBL</b> 225 E0050					
Plan Appl Id 2006-0008 Lot # Address 2 PENNELL LN  Contractor James Gray Address 2 Pennell Ln  City, State, Zip Gray ME 04039  Phone (207) 415-7881 Pager Past Use  License Nbrs:  Electrical Plumbing Gas  Reg. Nbr Professional Professional Project Desc  Business Name Lessee/Buyer						
Address 2 PENNELL LN  City, State, Zip Gray ME 04039  Phone 207) 415-7881 Pager  Fax  e-mail  License Nbrs:  Electrical Plumbing Gas  Oil Burner  Reg, Nbr Professional Project Desc  Business Name  Lessee/Buyer  Address 2 PENNELL LN  GRAY , ME 04039  Phone  Proposed Use  Single Family 22x32 cal attatched garage  2 PENNELL LN  GRAY , ME 04039  Project Desc  22x32 Cape with deck at garage				Own	er WAYF	ARER VILLAGE I
Address   2 Pennell Ln				Addres	ss 2 PENI	NELL LN
City, State, Zip Gray ME 04039 Phone  Phone (207) 415-7881 Pager  Fax e-mail  License Nbrs:  Electrical Plumbing Gas Oil Burner  Reg. Nbr Professional  Business Name  Lessee/Buyer  Phone (207) 415-7881 Pager  Past Use Vacant Land  Proposed Use Single Family 22x32 cal attatched garage  Project Desc 22x32 Cape with deck a garage				City, State & Zip	GRAY	, ME 04039
Phone (207) 415-7881 Pager Past Use Vacant Land  Fax  e-mail License Nbrs: Electrical Plumbing Gas Oil Burner  Reg. Nbr Professional Professional Project Desc garage  Lessee/Buyer		Crov	E 104000	<u> </u>		
Fax e-mail  License Nbrs:  Electrical Plumbing Gas Oil Burner  Reg. Nbr Professional Project Desc 22x32 Cape with deck a garage  Lessee/Buyer	CITAL ATOTAL TIP IC	aray Him			ie	
e-mail License Nbrs: Electrical Plumbing Gas Oil Burner Reg. Nbr Professional Project Desc 22x32 Cape with deck a garage  Lessee/Buyer		e de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la co				Land
License Nbrs:  Electrical Plumbing  Gas Oil Burner  Reg. Nbr Professional Project Desc 22x32 Cape with deck a garage  Lessee/Buyer	Phone (207) 415-78	e de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la co				: <b>La</b> nd
Electrical Plumbing  Gas Oil Burner  Reg. Nbr Professional Project Desc 22x32 Cape with deck a garage  Lessee/Buyer	Phone (207) 415-78	e de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la co				
Reg. Nbr Professional Project Desc 22x32 Cape with deck a garage  Lessee/Buyer	Phone (207) 415-78  Fax e-mail	e de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la co		Past Us	e Vacani	Family 22x32 cap
Business Name Lessee/Buyer	Phone (207) 415-78 Fax e-mail License Nbrs:	381 Pager		Past Us	e Vacani	Family 22x32 cap
Business Name Lessee/Buyer	Phone (207) 415-78 Fax e-mail License Nbrs:	Plumbing		Past Us	e Vacani	Family 22x32 cap
	Phone (207) 415-78 Fax e-mail License Nbrs: Electrical Gas	Plumbing Oil Burne		Proposed Us	e Single attatch	Family 22x32 caped garage  Cape with deck a
Phone Phone	Phone (207) 415-78 Fax e-mail License Nbrs: Electrical Gas Reg. Nbr	Plumbing Oil Burne		Proposed Us	e Single attatch	Family 22x32 caped garage  Cape with deck a
	Phone (207) 415-78  Fax e-mall License Nbrs: Electrical Gas Reg. Nbr Business Name	Plumbing Oil Burne Professions		Proposed Us	e Single attatch	Family 22x32 caped garage  Cape with deck a
	Phone (207) 415-78  Fax  e-mail  License Nbrs:  Electrical  Gas  Reg. Nbr  Business Name  Lessee/Buyer	Plumbing Oil Burne Professions		Proposed Us	e Single attatch	Family 22x32 caped garage  Cape with deck a

5/7/07 Drainesse Complaint.





